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       TYPICAL SECTIONS       

SHEET   3 OF  3 SHEETS STA.          TO STA.           
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-$MODELNAME$

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

          

  

 

4’-0" 6’-0"

LB RAMP

16’-0"

4’-0"

AGGREGATE SHOULDERS, TYPE B

6’-0" 2’-0"2’-0"

LB RAMP

16’-0"

P.C. CONCRETE PAVEMENT 10" (HINGE JOINT)

�"/FT.*

DRAINAGE MAT UNDERDRAINS (TYP.)

PCC SHOULDERS, 10" TO 6"

1:4 & VARIES1:4 
& V

ARIE
S

**
**

1:5
1:5

FURNISHED EXCAVATION (TYP.)

COURSE, IL-19.0, FG, N90 (252 LBS/SQ YD)

POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT BINDER 

COURSE, MIX "D", N90 (168 LBS/SQ YD)

POLYMERIZED HOT-MIX ASPHALT SURFACE 

HMA SHOULDERS, (420 LBS/SQ YD) (TYP.)

*MATCH EX.
**

**

SLOPE VARIES IN SUPERELEVATION WITH MAXIMUM OF 0.08 FT/FT DIFFERENCE** 

SLOPE VARIES FOR SUPERELEVATION IN CURVES * 

PROPOSED TYPICAL SECTION F.A.I.  39

3

3

EXISTING TYPICAL SECTION F.A.I.  39

TO
RAMP A
RAMP B
RAMP C
RAMP D 10+38.00

0+00.00
11+68.00
0+00.00
STATION

23+95.61
7+73.00
27+47.27
7+70.00
STATION

C.H. 12 INTERCHANGE RAMPS

RAMP A
RAMP B
RAMP C
RAMP D 8+28.00

0+00.00
9+31.00
0+00.00
STATION TO

21+04.00
7+73.00
22+00.00
7+03.00
STATION

C.H. 8 INTERCHANGE RAMPS

TO
RAMP A
RAMP B
RAMP C
RAMP D 10+38.00

0+00.00
11+68.00
0+00.00
STATION

23+95.61
7+73.00
27+47.27
7+70.00
STATION

C.H. 12 INTERCHANGE RAMPS

RAMP A
RAMP B
RAMP C
RAMP D 8+28.00

0+00.00
9+31.00
0+00.00
STATION TO

21+04.00
7+73.00
22+00.00
7+03.00
STATION

C.H. 8 INTERCHANGE RAMPS

STABILIZED SUB-BASE, 4"


